



**HINDRECTIFIERSLIMITED**

Address : Lake Road, Bhandup(W), Mumbai-400078

Tel. : +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114

Email : corporate@hirect.com/ marketing@hirect.com

CIN : L28900MH1958PLC011077

Website : www.hirect.com

Ref. No. HIRECT/SEC/2020-21/76

11<sup>th</sup> February 2021

**BSE Limited**

Rotunda Building,  
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai  
400 001 Maharashtra

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

“Exchange Plaza” 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, C-1, Block ‘G’  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051

Security Code No. 504036/HIRECT Type of Security: Equity

**Sub: Newspaper Publications – Un-audited Financial Results 31<sup>st</sup> December 2020**

Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of advertisements with respect to the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2020 published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti on 11<sup>th</sup> February 2021.

Kindly take the above on records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Hind Rectifiers Limited**

**Meenakshi Anchlia**

**(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**

Encl: as above



**SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Santeck Centre, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057  
 CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023333, Website: www.swlindia.com, Email add: cse@swlindia.com

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	12.42	73.14	12.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.37	36.01	(23.18)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.37	36.01	(23.18)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.28	29.46	(17.38)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.28	29.27	(16.38)
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	90.00	90.00	90.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a)	Basic	0.81	3.27	(1.94)
b)	Diluted	0.81	3.27	(1.94)

Notes:  
 1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.swlindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**SW Investments Limited**  
 sd/-  
 Lalitha Cheripalli  
 Director (DIN: 07026989)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 10th February, 2021

**BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED**  
 CIN No.: L29150MH1946PLC004729  
 Registered Office : 'Brady House', 12-14 Veer Nariman Road Fort, Mumbai 400001.  
 Tel.: (022)-22048361-65 Fax : (022)-22041855 E-mail: bradys@mtl.net.in Website: www.bradys.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operation	1290.78	838.22	1398.96	2678.2	3655.64	4,477.58	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	120.42	90.91	142.71	214.85	334.63	401.40	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	120.42	90.91	142.71	214.85	334.63	401.40	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	100.67	76.81	116.43	180.35	279.51	183.94	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	100.67	76.81	116.43	180.39	279.51	175.87	
6	Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	176.55	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	4.47	3.41	5.17	8.02	12.42	8.17	
	Diluted (in Rs.)	4.47	3.41	5.17	8.02	12.42	8.17	

Notes:  
 1. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS'), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2021. These results have been limited reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company and expressed an unqualified opinion thereon.  
 3. The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's Circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013.  
 4. The Figures of quarter ended September 30, 2020, December 31, 2019 and nine month ended December, 2020 as per the publish result and the figures of quarter ended December 31, 2020 is the difference between nine month ended December, 2020 and half year ended September 30, 2020.  
 5. During the quarter the company has identified only one reportable segment viz Engineering segments. Hence, the segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.  
 6. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.  
 7. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary.

For Brady & Morris Engineering Company Ltd.  
 sd/-  
**Pavan G Morarka**  
 Chairman  
 DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 09.02.2021

**HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED**  
 Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems  
 Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com  
 Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		31.12.2020	figures for the current period ending 31.12.2020	3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,099.88	22,952.85	7,020.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.14	447.79	368.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	123.60	452.57	372.33
6	Equity Share Capital	331.27	331.27	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	0.75	2.70	2.24
	Diluted	0.75	2.70	2.24

Note: 1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com.

Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 10th February, 2021.

**SURAMYA NEVATIA**  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

hirect.com

**AUTORIDERS FINANCE LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE, MAHARASHTRA

**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2020.**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Part 1	Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended		
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1)	Net Sales / Income from Operation	-	-	-	-	-	-
2)	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(0.76)	(4.01)	(2.42)	(4.84)	(11.09)	(11.02)
3)	Total Comprehensive Income	(0.76)	(4.01)	(2.42)	(4.84)	(11.09)	(11.02)
4)	Paid-up Equity Share Capital - Face value Rs10/-each	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
5)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
6)	Earning per Share(EPS)						
	Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.08)
	Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.08)

Notes: 1) The accounts have been prepared on the basis of the assumption that the Company is "not a going concern". 2) The company is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS17). 3) The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th February, 2021 have reviewed and approved the unaudited accounts for quarter ended 31st December, 2020. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available with the Stock Exchange websites as well as on Company website www.autoridersfinance.co.in

By Order of the Board  
 For Autoriders Finance Limited  
 Deanna Gowria  
 Director

Place: Shirpur  
 Date: 10th February, 2021

**PCS PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED**  
 TECHNOLOGY Registered Office: 82/6/1, Solar Park, Shop no.6, Pune-Alandi Road, Dattanagar, Dighi-Pune- 411015  
 Corp. Office: 8th Floor, TechnoCity, Plot No.X-5/3, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710.  
 Tel.No.: 022-41296111 • Fax: 91224129082 • Website: www.pcsstech.com  
 Email: investors@pcsstech.com • CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

**EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020**  
 (Rs. in lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	68.11	73.30	120.86	218.12	339.70	426.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.19	18.81	47.43	55.19	88.77	131.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.75	13.64	(147.35)	110.58	(434.86)	(531.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.12	(10.37)	(137.91)	76.56	(433.59)	(528.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	66.87	(10.62)	(140.67)	75.81	(440.76)	(531.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.32*	(0.05)*	(0.66)*	0.37*	(2.07)*	(2.52)

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	66.87	72.23	119.72	214.59	335.93	421.13
2	Profit before tax	67.63	12.75	(147.19)	107.49	(436.19)	(533.44)
3	Profit after tax	66.30	(10.96)	(137.71)	74.37	(434.88)	(529.61)

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).  
 2. The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February 2021.  
 3. Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 106, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Due to Management decision, "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as compared to previous quarters. As a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".  
 4. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.  
 5. The Consolidated Financials Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013  
 6. PCS Technology USA Inc. one of the wholly owned subsidiary of the company stands dissolved and its existence comes to an end as per the certificate of Dissolution issued by the authorities of the State of New Jersey (USA). In view of this, the consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss Account of the Company for the period ended 31st March 2020 has been prepared excluding the financials figures of the dissolved entity.  
 7. The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The market value of some of the bonds on mark-to-market basis have declined in earlier periods. In the current quarter ended 31 December 2020, market value has resulted into gain. Accordingly in the current quarter, the excess over the carrying value (unrealised gain) amounting to Rs.60.56 Lacs and net gain amounting to Rs.55.39 Lacs for nine months period has been accounted for as 'Exceptional Item'. The 'Exceptional Item' for the quarter ended December 2019 was amounting to Rs. 194.78 Lakhs and for year ended 31st March 2020 was amounting to Rs. 662.37. This includes Rs 167.58 lacs for the amount paid for an availing Sabka Vishwas (Legacy Disputes Resolution, 2019) to Central Government in complete resolution of past disputed Service tax liability.  
 8. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review for quarter ended December 31, 2020 on the financial statements.  
 9. The Company has taken into account the possible impacts of COVID-19 in preparation of the interim financial statements, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and on cost budgets in respect of fixed price contracts and impact on leases. The Company has considered internal and certain external sources of information including reliable credit reports, economic forecasts and industry reports upto the date of approval of the interim financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amount of its assets. The impact of COVID-19 on the interim financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of the interim financial statements.  
 10. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

For PCS Technology Limited  
 Ashok Kumar Patni  
 Vice Chairman  
 DIN: 00014194

Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 10/02/2021

**MAKERS**

**Makers Laboratories Limited**  
 Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067  
 CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389  
 Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,052.48	1,377.69	1,123.11	3,363.35	3,895.90	5,162.21	1,519.12	3,830.00	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(191.21)	54.78	(47.23)	(139.57)	(54.77)	24.90	(77.54)	(25.90)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(191.21)	54.78	(47.23)	(139.57)	(54.77)	24.90	(77.54)	(25.90)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(182.63)	94.16	(15.42)	(86.91)	(45.62)	(12.38)	(109.94)	(14.21)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(158.14)	462.36	191.04	559.89	76.43	351.06	(88.52)	629.52	
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,970.23	-	-	
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	(3.71)	1.92	(0.31)	(1.77)	(0.93)	(0.25)	(2.24)	(0.29)	

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).  
 2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.  
 3. The Company acquired 52,50,000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each of Resonance Specialities Limited (Resonance) on September 30, 2020 which represents 45.48% of voting rights. The open offer process under SEBI (SAST) Regulations was completed on December 10, 2020. The Company has de-facto control over Resonance in accordance with Ind AS 110 - Consolidated Financial Statements under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015. Accordingly, the Company has consolidated the results of Resonance from December 11, 2020.  
 4. Since the acquisition of Resonance has resulted in the company preparing consolidated financial statements for the first time, the comparative figures of quarter ended September 30, 2020, the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2019 and the year ended March 31, 2020 are not provided.

By Order of the Board  
 For Makers Laboratories Limited  
 Nilesh Jain  
 Wholtime Director  
 (DIN 05263110)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : February 10, 2021

**W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**  
 CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367  
 Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855,  
 E-mail : bradys@mtl.net.in Website : www.wbrady.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operation	388.23	541.51	852.54	1,431.07	2,424.86	3,359.88	1,597.67	1,308.96	2,036.72	3,780.58	5,264.74	6,842.97	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	43.63	69.06	97.32	206.86	301.56	376.54	164.94	160.01	245.33	422.55	635.11	774.94	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	43.63	69.06	97.32	206.86	301.56	376.54	164.94	160.01	245.33	422.55	635.11	774.94	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	41.76	49.63	70.51	173.51	247.44	320.42	143.32	126.48	192.24	354.70	525.88		

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!

FREE PRESS

www.freepressjournal.in

**जाहीर नोटीस**

सर्वांना कळविण्यात येते की, मोजे मालकीवादा, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर, येथील १) स. नं. १७, हि. नं. २, क्षेत्र १६२० चौ. मी., आकार १६२.०० रु. पै., २) स. नं. १८, हि. नं. २, क्षेत्र ८३२० चौ. मी., आकार ८३२.०० रु. पै., ३) स. नं. १०३, हि. नं. १/१, क्षेत्र १४७० चौ. मी., आकार १४७.०० रु. पै., ह्या विनयोक्ती जमिनी मालक किण्व व इतर ह्यांच्या मालकीच्या आहेत, ४) स. नं. १८, हि. नं. १/१, क्षेत्र ०-१८-२० हे. आ.प्र., पो. ख. ०-००-५० हे. आ.प्र., आकार ०-५५ रु. पै., ५) स. नं. १०३, हि. नं. ४, क्षेत्र ०-३२-४० हे. आ.प्र., पो. ख. ०-०२-२० हे. आ.प्र., आकार १-१९ रु. पै., ह्या जमिनी संदीप महादेव राजत ह्यांच्या मालकीच्या आहेत, ६) स. नं. ४४, हि. नं. १, क्षेत्र ०-४४-४० हे. आ.प्र., पो. ख. ०-०१-३० हे. आ.प्र., आकार ०-९३ रु. पै., ही जमिनी विमल रामचंद्र गावडे व इतर ह्यांच्या नावे असून आता संदीप महादेव राजत ह्यांनी खरेदी केलेली आहे. त्या जमिनी मिळकती त्यांनी आमचे अशिलांना कायम विकत देण्याचे मान्य केले आहे. तरी सदर मिळकती मध्ये कोणाचेही कोणत्याही प्रकारे हक्क-हितसंबंध असल्यास ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत आमच्या 'मधुप' बंगला, हनुमान मंदिर हॉलजवळ, दिवाणमान गाव, यादव पाटील मार्ग, वसई रोड (प.), जि. पालघर-४०१२०२, ह्या पर्यावर लेखी, पुराव्यासहित कळवावे. अन्यथा कोणाचीही हक्क नाही असे समजून पुढील व्यवहार पूर्ण केले जातील.

सही/-  
अॅड. श्री. दयानंद कमळाकर मानकर

**जाहीर सूचना**

तमाम जनतेला यादारे कळविण्यात येते की, श्रीम. चंद्रवती शांतीलाल जैन यांच्याकडून गाव कांठूर, तालुका कुर्ला, प.स.स.डी. च्या सर्व्हे क्र. १५४ भाग, सो.टी.एस. क्र. ४९५/१, हिस्सा क्र. १ धारक जमिनीच्या प्लॉटवर बांधलेल्या केशवजी भाग, मंडीगाडा रोड, भांडुप पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००७८ येथील श्री सी.एस. लि. मधील प्लॉट क्र. १७/ए, ४वा मजला, इमारत क्र. २ च्या संदर्भातील विल्डर्स म. शाह अॅण्ड कंपनी. यांच्याकडून कोणत्याही व्यक्ती/विन संस्थेचे सदर मुळ कर आणि/किंवा सदर प्लॉटच्या संदर्भातील वारसाहक्क, शेअर, विक्री, गहाण, भेट, भाडेपट्टा, परवाना, ताबा किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचे कोणतेही दावे किंवा हक्क, नामाधिकार असल्यास कृपया त्यांनी सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना त्यांच्या/तिच्या/त्यांच्या दावांच्या पुराव्यासह २०१, २ रा मजला, सत्यम अपार्ट. सी.एस.एल., गाव रोड, भांडुप पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००७८ येथे कळवावेत, कसूर केल्यास, त्यांना दावा नाही पत्र जारी करतील आणि कोणतेही दावे असल्यास त्यांचे समजले जातील आणि माझ्या अशिलावर ते बंधनकारक असणार नाहीत.

दिनांक : भांडुप  
दिनांक :- १०/०२/२०२१

सही/-  
(पी.टी. गोडा)  
वकील उच्च न्यायालय  
९८६९००७३३४

**जाहीर सूचना**

आम्ही खालील नमुद परिसराचे मालक असलेल्या श्री. अजय कुमार करुणाकरन आणि श्रीम. स्नेहलता अजय कुमार यांच्या नामाधिकारांचा शोध घेत आहोत.

उपरोक्त परिसर गृहकर्जाकरिता सर्वोदय को-ऑप. बँक यांच्या पक्षात तारण म्हणून दिलेली आहे. वन देवसास इन्व्हेस्टमेंट प्रा. लि. (नवी दिल्लीची) ने ही सदर प्रमायसेसच्या विरुद्ध त्यांच्या पैशाचा हक्क/दावा केला आहे.

कोणत्याही व्यक्तीचे त्याच्यावर कोणतेही दावे किंवा हक्क जसे वारसाहक्क, शेअर, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, परवाना, भेट, ताबा, मुळ दस्तावेजांचा ताबा किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचे त्यांचे कोणतेही असे दावे असल्यास त्यांनी सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून १० (दहा) दिवसांच्या आत निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना पुष्ट्यर्थ दस्तावेजासह कळविणे आवश्यक आहे, कसूर केल्यास, अशा व्यक्तीचे कोणतेही दावे त्यागित समजले जातील.

**परिसराचे परिशिष्ट**

गाव भांडुप-मुंबईच्या आता कॅडस्ट्रल सर्व्हे क्र. २४०/बी आणि २४०/सी धारक आणि प्लॉट क्र. बी च्या भाग निर्मित जमिनीवर असलेली इमारत जी लेक रोड, भांडुप (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००७८ येथे स्थित एका विशिष्ट स्ट्रिट कार पार्किंग जागेसह "मेरीगोल्ड मेरीडिअन" म्हणून ज्ञात इमारतीच्या १४ मजल्यावरील बी-१०४२ धारक निवासी प्लॉट, यासह उपरोक्त मालकीहक्का आनुषंगिक मेरीगोल्ड मेरीडिअन को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड यांच्याद्वारे वितरीत दहा (१०) शेअर्स.

दिनांक ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१ रोजी.  
म. विमादलाल अॅण्ड कंपनी.  
(एस.एन. विमादलाल)  
वकील आणि सॉलिसिटर्स  
इच्छुक खरेदीदाराकरिता  
१४, हनुमान हाऊस, ३ रा मजला  
३६, अंबालाल दोगी मार्ग,  
फोर्ट, मुंबई ४०० ००१  
ईमेल : vco@vimadala.in

**KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 509, Loha Bhavan, 93 P.D. Mello Road, Carnac Bunder, Mumbai - 400 009  
CIN-L67120MH1979PLC021315

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2020** (Rs. in Thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTH ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	(a) Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	193.47	
	(b) Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	193.47	
	<b>Total Income (1)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>193.47</b>	
2	Expenses							
	(a) Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Finished Goods Purchased	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(c) Changes in inventories of Finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(d) Employee Benefit Expense	40.00	54.50	30.00	154.50	130.00	160.00	
	(e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(f) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	98.36	53.32	569.36	255.47	1087.86	1224.59	
	Other Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	<b>Total Expenses (2)</b>	<b>138.36</b>	<b>107.82</b>	<b>599.36</b>	<b>409.97</b>	<b>1217.86</b>	<b>1384.59</b>	
3	Profit/Loss before Exceptional Items & Tax (1-2)	-138.36	-107.82	-599.36	-409.97	-1217.86	-1191.12	
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before Tax (3-4)	-138.36	-107.82	-599.36	-409.97	-1217.86	-1191.12	
6	Tax Expense - Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	- Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	<b>Total Tax Expense (6)</b>	<b>-138.36</b>	<b>-107.82</b>	<b>-599.36</b>	<b>-409.97</b>	<b>-1217.86</b>	<b>-1191.12</b>	
7	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax (5-6)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Other Comprehensive Income							
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	<b>Total Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)</b>	<b>-138.36</b>	<b>-107.82</b>	<b>-599.36</b>	<b>-409.97</b>	<b>-1217.86</b>	<b>-1191.12</b>	
9	Paid-up Equity share capital (F.V of ₹ 10/- per share)	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	6294.00	
10	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-1206.24	
11	Earnings Per Share (₹)							
	- Basic	-0.22	-0.17	-0.95	-0.65	-1.93	-1.892	
	- Diluted	-0.22	-0.17	-0.95	-0.65	-1.93	-1.892	

**Notes:**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10.02.2021
- The Auditors have carried out "Limited Review" of the Financial Results for the 3 months ended on 31.12.2020 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
- There is no separate segment as per AS 17 as most of the operations is related to single segment
- There was no investor complaint received during the quarter
- Figures have been regrouped and re-arranged where necessary to make them comparable.
- Reconciliation of standalone Financial Results as previously reported (referred to as "GAAP" - Generally accepted accounting standards) and Ind AS are summarised as below.

(Rs. in Thousands)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
Net Profit/Loss as per previously reported 'GAAP' (after tax)	-599.36
Effect of transition to Ind AS	NIL
Net Profit/Loss for the period as reported under Ind AS	-599.36
Other comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	-599.36

FOR KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED  
NABA KUMAR DAS  
DIRECTOR  
DIN : 02604632

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10.02.2021

**EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.**  
Regd. Office : 150, Sheriff Deyvi Street, Mumbai - 400 003. Tel No. 022-61319600.  
Website: www.expgas.com.

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DEC, 2020** (Rs in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,486.88	1,595.39	1,427.78	3,391.37	3,620.23	5,056.74	5,056.74
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	34.86	245.71	30.10	79.09	86.59	67.40	67.40
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	34.86	245.71	30.10	79.09	86.59	35.66	35.66
Equity Share Capital	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year.	1,658.37	1,658.37	1,622.71	1,658.37	1,622.71	1,658.37	1,658.37
Earning Per Share.							
a) Before Extraordinary Items							
- Basic	0.18	1.29	0.16	0.42	0.45	0.19	0.19
- Diluted	0.18	1.29	0.16	0.42	0.45	0.19	0.19
b) After Extraordinary Items							
- Basic	0.18	1.29	0.16	0.42	0.45	0.19	0.19
- Diluted	0.18	1.29	0.16	0.42	0.45	0.19	0.19

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website www.expgas.com.
- Year to Year Growth in Q3 turnover is 15%.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Expo Gas Containers Limited  
Sd/-  
Hasanain S. Mewawala  
Managing Director  
(DIN - 00125472)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 10, 2021

**HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED**  
Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com  
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020** (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		31.12.2020	figures for the current period ending 31.12.2020	3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,099.88	22,952.85	7,020.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.14	447.79	368.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.60	452.57	372.33
6	Equity Share Capital	331.27	331.27	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	0.75	2.70	2.24
	Diluted	0.75	2.70	2.24

**Notes:**

- The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com
- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com

FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED  
SURAMYA NEVATIA  
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 10th February, 2021.

hirect.com

**KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151  
Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kurta Road, Andheri (E) Mumbai 400059.  
Tel : +91-22-61898000 E : corporate@krishnaventures.com, Website : www.krishnaventures.com

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Period Ended		
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.08	5.08	9.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(5.55)	(2.88)	(6.52)	(11.52)	(14.20)	(16.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(5.55)	(2.88)	(6.52)	(11.52)	(14.20)	(16.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(5.55)	(2.88)	(6.52)	(11.52)	(14.20)	(16.36)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(5.55)	(2.88)	(6.52)	(11.52)	(14.20)	(16.36)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.11)	(0.13)	(0.15)
Diluted :	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.06)	(0.11)	(0.13)	(0.15)

**Note:** 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.krishnaventures.com)

2) The Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

3) The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 10, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.

For KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Arun Kumar Verma  
Whole Time Director  
DIN:02546086

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 10, 2021

**Trejhara Solutions Limited**  
CIN: L72900MH2017PLC292340  
Regd. Office: Unit No. 601, Sigma IT Park, Plot No. R-203, R-204 T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701  
Phone: +91-22-4040 8080 Fax: +91-22-4040 8081 Email: investor@trejhara.com Website: www.trejhara.com

**Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020** (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,464.91	1,412.44	1,213.99	3,923.56	4,035.29	5,848.94	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	430.08	343.20	360.15	953.00	718.82	821.88	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	430.08	343.20	360.15	953.00	718.82	821.88	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	322.85	291.44	286.92	769.58	546.44	693.97	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	318.69	290.86	301.77	751.71	583.84	655.11	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	44,094.14	
8	Earnings per equity share (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)							
	- Basic (Rs.)	2.73	2.47	2.43	6.51	4.62	5.87	
	- Diluted (Rs.)	2.73	2.47	2.43	6.51	4.62	5.87	

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results** (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Turnover	802.60	1,003.26	687.46	2,575.40	2,217.93	3,343.80	
2	Profit before tax	83.36	179.29	121.70	343.01	473.04	445.24	
3	Profit after tax	54.68	142.52	92.65	258.24	344.84	329.38	

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website viz. www.trejhara.com